EUROPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES S5y SPEEDGROUS

EDRS Street 10,5 2014

Rank Start#

OC O N OO LD WIN|E

[ T W (SN N S
aulbhlw v RO

5041
1193
3871
8
3838
2433
900
6764
876
1940
3116
394

Driver

TONY JOHANSSON
LEIF KARLSSON

LARS BERGLUND

ROLF BERGLUND
FREDRIK HOLMGREN
MICAEL ERIKSSON
ODD ROAR ODEGAARD
KJELL IVERSEN

JONAS LAHDENRANTA
MAGNUS BOSTROM
PETER HAMMARSTROM
TORBJORN PERSSON
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Gardermoen 1
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24
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Malmo

86

Gardermoen 2

Sundsvall 2



